FORESTRY MULCHERS FOR SKID STEERS

BL1/SSL/VT

Forestry mulcher for skid steers starting at 45 hp.

The BLI/SSL/VT forestry mulcher for 45 to 65 hp skid high reliability and make maintenance easier.

steers can shred material up to 10 cm in diameter. The high-visibility profile helps the operator optimize
The Bite Limiter technology on this head is ideal for high  their work.

productivity in managing vegetation, with reliably The BL1/SSL/VT can be equipped with blades and
efficient shredding. The head is designed to guarantee C/3/MINI teeth.

Interchangeable Spike Pro counter blades
for finer mulching

Rotor with Bite Limiter technology
maximum productivity with minimum power thanks to the special
high-resistance steel inserts and BL/MINI blades.

The high-visibility profile
helps the operator optimize work

VT (Variable Torque) Motor
with automatic torgue management

MAIN OPTIONS

VT Motor setting

Customized motor setting to
obtain the maximum performance
out of any hydraulic system

45-65 hp

@ 10 cm max

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

55 cc VT variable displacement hydraulic piston motor

Integrated hydraulic block with relief and anti-cavitation valves
and hydraulic brake

V-belts transmission
Enclosed / anti-dust machine body
Motor enclosed in the frame

Bite Limiter rotor

OPTIONS

Interchangeable Spike Pro counter-blades

Hydraulic hoses for connections

Mechanical adjustable guard frame
Interchangeable protection chains

Interchangeable and adjustable support skids

Customized setting hydraulic motor

Deflector

MODEL

Engine (hp)

Flow rate (L/min)

Pressure (bar)

Working width (mm)

Total width (mm)

Weight (kg)

Rotor diameter (mm)

Max shredding diameter (mm)

No. blade type BL/MINI

Tooth options

BL1/SSL/VT 125
45-65

60-100

180-350

1240

1476

570

310

100

24

Data refers to machine as standard. The technical data in this catalogue may be altered without prior notice.

ROTOR TYPE BL

BLADE BL/MINI TOOTH C/3/MINI
(standard) (option)

BL1/SSL/VT 150
45-65

60-100

180-350

1480

1716

660

310

100

28



