## NEW

# FORESTRY MULCHERS FOR SKID STEERS

**BL1/SSL/VT** 

# Forestry mulcher for skid steers starting at 45 hp.

The BL1/SSL/VT forestry mulcher for 45 to 65 hp skid steers can shred material up to 10 cm in diameter. The Bite Limiter technology on this head is ideal for high productivity in managing vegetation, with reliably efficient shredding. The head is designed to guarantee

high reliability and make maintenance easier. The high-visibility profile helps the operator optimize their work. The BL1/SSL/VT can be equipped with blades and

C/3/MINI teeth.

Interchangeable Spike Pro counter blades for finer mulching

#### **Rotor with Bite Limiter technology**

maximum productivity with minimum power thanks to the special high-resistance steel inserts and BL/MINI blades.





VT (Variable Torque) Motor with automatic torque management

# MAIN OPTIONS

VT Motor setting Customized motor setting to obtain the maximum performance out of any hydraulic system





## STANDARD EQUIPMENT

55 cc VT variable displacement hydraulic piston motor		
Integrated hydraulic block with relief and anti-cavitation valves and hydraulic brake	F	
V-belts transmission	N	
Enclosed / anti-dust machine body	Ir	
Motor enclosed in the frame	Ir	
Bite Limiter rotor		

### OPTIONS

Customized setting hydraulic motor	
Deflector	

BL1/SSL/VT 125	BL1/SSL/VT 150
45-65	45-65
60-100	60-100
180-350	180-350
1240	1480
1476	1716
570	660
310	310
100	100
24	28
	45-65 60-100 180-350 1240 1476 570 310 100

Data refers to machine as standard. The technical data in this catalogue may be altered without prior notice.







BLADE BL/MINI (standard)

TOOTH C/3/MINI (option)



Interchangeable Spike Pro counter-blades

- Hydraulic hoses for connections
- Mechanical adjustable guard frame
- Interchangeable protection chains
- Interchangeable and adjustable support skids

Tooth options